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MCC Championship Women 5 km

Ewing Park, Des Moines, IA

Oct. 22, 2005

cool, sunny

Results by Michael Franke

Men's results here

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE  TEAM                  POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME    SPREAD



  1   St. Ambrose              29    2    3    7    8    9   11   16   21:13      1:07

  2   Mt. Mercy                41    1    5   10   12   13   17   20   21:29      1:46

  3   William Penn             57    4    6   14   15   18   19        22:04      2:05



INCOMPLETE TEAMS:
Grand View

Ashford



Individuals



1. St. Ambrose

    2  Ashley Alvarez, So          20:35    6:37

    3  Amber Hoffmann, Fr          20:51    6:42

    7  Ashley Johnson, Jr          21:27    6:54

    8  Mary Kate Dunne,, So        21:30    6:55

    9  Stacey Schueller, Jr        21:42    6:59

   11  Molly Fisher, So            21:57    7:04

   16  Megan Matyasse, So          22:37    7:17

Time = 1:46:03     Places = 29



2. Mt. Mercy

    1  Katie Larsen, So            20:21    6:33

    5  Danielle Fennelly, Jr       21:10    6:49

   10  Tera Behning, Jr            21:51    7:02

   12  Katie Schlutz, So           21:58    7:04

   13  Melissa Caster, Fr          22:07    7:07

   17  Heather Collum, So          22:56    7:23

   20  Cami Seal, Fr               24:40    7:56

Time = 1:47:25     Places = 41



3. William Penn

    4  Tyne Crandell, Jr           21:04    6:47

    6  Valinn McReynolds, Fr       21:20    6:52

   14  Mallory Wheatley, So        22:17    7:10

   15  Kasey Kerr, Jr              22:32    7:15

   18  Ashley Burk, Jr             23:08    7:27

   19  Cristina Raynor, Fr         23:14    7:29

Time = 1:50:18     Places = 57

Top



        TEAM

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME    PACE        TEAM



    1     1  Katie Larsen, So            20:21    6:33  Mt. Mercy
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    2     2  Ashley Alvarez, So          20:35    6:37  St. Ambrose

    3     3  Amber Hoffmann, Fr          20:51    6:42  St. Ambrose

    4     4  Tyne Crandell, Jr           21:04    6:47  William Penn

    5     5  Danielle Fennelly, Jr       21:10    6:49  Mt. Mercy

    6     6  Valinn McReynolds, Fr       21:20    6:52  William Penn

    7     7  Ashley Johnson, Jr          21:27    6:54  St. Ambrose

    8     8  Mary Kate Dunne,, So        21:30    6:55  St. Ambrose

    9     9  Stacey Schueller, Jr        21:42    6:59  St. Ambrose

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

   10        Sara Hendrickson, Fr        21:45    7:00  Grand View

   11    10  Tera Behning, Jr            21:51    7:02  Mt. Mercy

   12    11  Molly Fisher, So            21:57    7:04  St. Ambrose

   13    12  Katie Schlutz, So           21:58    7:04  Mt. Mercy

   14    13  Melissa Caster, Fr          22:07    7:07  Mt. Mercy

   15    14  Mallory Wheatley, So        22:17    7:10  William Penn

   16    15  Kasey Kerr, Jr              22:32    7:15  William Penn

   17    16  Megan Matyasse, So          22:37    7:17  St. Ambrose

   18        Sarah Sheedy, Jr            22:43    7:19  St. Ambrose

   19    17  Heather Collum, So          22:56    7:23  Mt. Mercy

   20        Sara Baragary, Sr           22:57    7:23  St. Ambrose

   21    18  Ashley Burk, Jr             23:08    7:27  William Penn

   22        Lindsay Park, Fr            23:12    7:28  St. Ambrose

   23        Hilliary Jones, Fr          23:13    7:28  Grand View

   24    19  Cristina Raynor, Fr         23:14    7:29  William Penn

   25        Sarah Savick, So            23:22    7:31  Grand View

   26        Katelynn Krahn, Fr          23:52    7:41  St. Ambrose

   27        Ashley Helmle, Sr           24:14    7:48  Ashford

   28    20  Cami Seal, Fr               24:40    7:56  Mt. Mercy

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

   29        Leah Melvin, Sr             25:22    8:10  Ashford

   30        Katrina Burke, Jr           26:21    8:29  Mt. Mercy

   31        Melissa Linde, Fr           26:38    8:34  Grand View

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top

   32        Leticia Rivera, So          29:25    9:28  St. Ambrose


Top

Return tohome page.
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